AM-300
AirMedia® Presentation System 300
>> Turns underutilized open spaces and seating areas into
productive meeting spaces
>> Enables secure wired and wireless presentation from laptops,
smartphones, and tablet devices
>> Fully automated operation – just connect and present
>> Compact, surface-mountable form factor – hides discreetly

20-Pack w/Termination Tool
DM-CBL-ULTRA-PC Series:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Patch Cables
DM-CBL-ULTRA-NP Series:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Cable, Non-Plenum
Type CMR
DM-CBL-ULTRA-P Series:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Cable, Plenum Type CMP
DM-CBL-ULTRA-LSZH Series:  DigitalMedia™ Ultra Cable, Low Smoke Zero
Halogen (Available only in Europe)
DM-CONN-20:  Connectors for DM-CBL-ULTRA DigitalMedia Ultra Cable
DM-CBL-8G-NP Series:  DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, Non-Plenum
DM-CBL-8G-P Series:  DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable, Plenum
DM-8G-CONN-WG-100:  Connectors with Wire Guide for DM-CBL-8G
DigitalMedia 8G™ Cable
DM-8G-CRIMP-WG:  Crimping Tool for DM-8G-CONN-WG-100
DM-TX-4K-100-C-1G Series:  Wall Plate 4K DigitalMedia 8G+®
Transmitter 100
DM-TX-200-C-2G Series:  Wall Plate DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 200
DM-TX-4K-202-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 202
DM-TX-4K-302-C:  4K DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 302
DM-TX-201-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 201
DM-TX-401-C:  DigitalMedia 8G+® Transmitter 401
CNSP-XX:  Custom Serial Interface Cable
IRP2:  IR Emitter
SW-XIOC-S Series:  XiO Cloud Standard Provisioning and Management
Service for one device